DW = drinking water  WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental  C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
Hach FP 360 sc
Oil-in-Water
Continuous
Online Monitoring
Sensor

also expandable and upgradeable to easily adapt to
your needs.
Ordering Information
LXV441.99.11100 0–500 µg/L, stainless steel, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable
without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.11200 0–500 µg/L, stainless steel, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable
with cleaning unit
LXV441.99.11300 0–500 µg/L, stainless steel, 5 ft or 1.5 m cable
without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.12100 0–500 µg/L, titanium, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.12200 0–500 µg/L, titanium, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable with cleaning unit
LXV441.99.12300 0–500 µg/L, titanium, 5 ft or 1.5 m cable without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.21100 0–5,000 µg/L, stainless steel, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable
without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.21200 0–5,000 µg/L, stainless steel, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable
with cleaning unit
LXV441.99.21300 0–5,000 µg/L stainless steel, 5 ft or 1.5 m cable
without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.22100 0–5,000 µg/L, titanium, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable
without cleaning unit
LXV441.99.22200 0–5,000 µg/L, titanium, 32.8 ft or 10 m cable with cleaning unit
LXV441.99.22300 0–5,000 µg/L, titanium, 5 ft or 1.5 m cable without cleaning unit
Note: Probes with cleaning unit cannot be operated in combination with the flow cell,
Product Number: LZY669.
Recommended Accessories
Mounting Hardware: